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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 21883  100.00% 189.01-190 120 0.55% 2916 13.33% 19087 87.22%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 21882  100.00% 188.01-189 113 0.52% 3029 13.84% 18967 86.67 %
237.01-238 3 0.01% 5 0.02% 21881 99.99% 187.01-188 104 0.48% 3133 14.32% 18854 86.16%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 21878 99.98% 186.01-187 123 0.56% 3256 14.88% 18750 85.68%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 9 0.04% 21875 99.96% 185.01-186 136 0.62% 3392 15.50% 18627 85.12%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 1 0.05% 21874 99.96% 184.01-185 138 0.63% 3530 16.13% 18491 84.50%
233.01-234 6 0.03% 17 0.08% 21872 99.95% 183.01- 184 115 0.53% 3645 16.66% 18353 83.87%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 21 0.10% 21866 99.92% 182.01-183 149 0.68% 3794 17.34% 18238 83.34%
231.01-232 1 0.05% 32 0.15% 21862 99.90% 181.01-182 156 0.71% 3950 18.05% 18089 82.66 %
230.01 - 231 18 0.08% 50 0.23% 21851 99.85%  180.01- 181 118 0.54% 4068 18.59% 17933 81.95%
229.01-230 19 0.09% 69 0.32% 21833 99.77% 179.01- 180 135 0.62% 4203 19.21% 17815 81.41%
228.01-229 19 0.09% 88 0.40% 21814 99.68% 178.01-179 161 0.74% 4364 19.94% 17680 80.79%
227.01-228 17 0.08% 105 0.48% 21795 99.60% 177.01-178 148 0.68% 4512 20.62% 17519 80.06%
226.01 - 227 13 0.06% 118 0.54% 21778 99.52% 176.01-177 135 0.62% 4647 21.24% 17371 79.38%
225.01 - 226 28 0.13% 146 0.67% 21765 99.46% 175.01-176 144 0.66% 4791 21.89% 17236 78.76%
224.01-225 23 0.11% 169 0.77% 21737 99.33% 174.01-175 154 0.70% 4945 22.60% 17092 78.11%
223.01-224 28 0.13% 197 0.90% 21714 99.23% 173.01-174 139 0.64% 5084 23.23% 16938 77.40%
222.01-223 27 0.12% 224 1.02% 21686 99.10% 172.01-173 171 0.78% 5255 24.01% 16799 76.77%
221.01-222 36 0.16% 260 1.19% 21659 98.98% 171.01-172 168 0.77% 5423 24.78% 16628 75.99%
220.01 - 221 39 0.18% 299 1.37% 21623 98.81% 170.01-171 166 0.76% 5589 25.54% 16460 75.22%
219.01-220 37 0.17% 336 1.54% 21584 98.63% 169.01-170 163 0.74% 5752 26.29% 16294 74.46%
218.01-219 33 0.15% 369 1.69% 21547 98.46% 168.01-169 144 0.66% 5896 26.94% 16131 73.711%
217.01-218 47 0.21% 416 1.90% 21514 98.31% 167.01- 168 127 0.58% 6023 27.52% 15987 73.06%
216.01 - 217 50 0.23% 466 213% 21467 98.10% 166.01- 167 174 0.80% 6197 28.32% 15860 72.48%
215.01-216 39 0.18% 505 231% 21417 97.87% 165.01- 166 175 0.80% 6372 29.12% 15686 71.68%
214.01-215 64 0.29% 569 2.60% 21378 97.69% 164.01-165 166 0.76% 6538 29.88% 15511 70.88%
213.01-214 53 0.24% 622 2.84% 21314 97.40% 163.01- 164 159 0.73% 6697 30.60% 15345 70.12%
212.01-213 65 0.30% 687 3.14% 21261 97.16% 162.01- 163 160 0.73% 6857 31.33% 15186 69.40%
211.01-212 65 0.30% 752 3.44% 21196 96.86% 161.01-162 147 0.67% 7004 32.01% 15026 68.67%
210.01-211 59 0.27% 811 3.71% 21131 96.56% 160.01 - 161 186 0.85% 7190 32.86% 14879 67.99%
209.01-210 67 0.31% 878 4.01% 21072 96.29% 159.01 - 160 168 0.77% 7358 33.62% 14693 67.14%
208.01-209 64 0.29% 942 4.30% 21005 95.99% 158.01 - 159 166 0.76% 7524 34.38% 14525 66.38%
207.01 - 208 81 0.37% 1023 4.67% 20941 95.70% 157.01-158 178 0.81% 7702 35.20% 14359 65.62%
206.01 - 207 79 0.36% 1102 5.04% 20860 95.33% 156.01-157 147 0.67% 7849 35.87% 14181 64.80%
205.01 - 206 74 0.34% 1176 537% 20781 94.96% 155.01 - 156 149 0.68% 7998 36.55% 14034 64.13%
204.01 - 205 90 0.41% 1266 5.79% 20707 94.63% 154.01- 155 142 0.65% 8140 37.20% 13885 63.45%
203.01 - 204 113 0.52% 1379 6.30% 20617 94.21% 153.01- 154 161 0.74% 8301 37.93% 13743 62.80%
202.01 - 203 86 0.39% 1465 6.69% 20504 93.70% 152.01-153 181 0.83% 8482 38.76% 13582 62.07%
201.01-202 98 0.45% 1563 7.14% 20418 93.31% 151.01-152 157 0.72% 8639 39.48% 13401 61.24%
200.01 - 201 98 0.45% 1661 7.59% 20320 92.86% 150.01 - 151 153 0.70% 8792 40.18% 13244 60.52%
199.01 - 200 96 0.44% 1757 8.03% 20222 92.41% 149.01- 150 146 0.67% 8938 40.84% 13091 59.82%
198.01 - 199 104 0.48% 1861 8.50% 20126 91.97% 148.01-149 144 0.66% 9082 41.50% 12945 59.16%
197.01 - 198 17 0.53% 1978 9.04% 20022 91.50% 147.01- 148 188 0.86% 9270 42.36% 12801 58.50%
196.01 - 197 104 0.48% 2082 9.51% 19905 90.96% 146.01- 147 186 0.85% 9456 43.21% 12613 57.64%

195.01 - 196 109 0.50% 2191 10.01% 19801 90.49% 145.01- 146 172 0.79% 9628 44.00% 12427 56.79%
194.01- 195 125 0.57% 2316 10.58% 19692 89.99% 144.01-145 184 0.84% 9812 44.84% 12255 56.00%
193.01 - 194 108 0.49% 2424 11.08% 19567 89.42% 143.01-144 161 0.74% 9973 45.57% 12071 55.16%
192.01-193 119 0.54% 2543 11.62% 19459 88.92% 142.01-143 171 0.78% 10144 46.36% 11910 54.43%
191.01- 192 124 0.57% 2667 12.19% 19340 88.38% 141.01-142 148 0.68% 10292 47.03% 11739 53.64%
190.01 - 191 129 0.59% 2796 12.78% 19216 87.81% 140.01 - 141 197 0.90% 10489 47.93% 11591 52.97%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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153 0.70%
179 0.82%
151 0.69%
164 0.75%
179 0.82%
184 0.84%
167 0.76%
164 0.75%
177 0.81%
162 0.74%
164 0.75%
158 0.72%
159 0.73%
185 0.85%
134 0.61%
175 0.80%
138 0.63%
140 0.64%
164 0.75%
152 0.69%
149 0.68%
148 0.68%
172 0.79%
163 0.74%
146 0.67%
132 0.60%
127 0.58%
156 0.71%
134 0.61%
143 0.65%
155 0.71%
139 0.64%
153 0.70%
159 0.73%
134 0.61%
133 0.61%
153 0.70%
135 0.62%
156 0.71%
146 0.67%
125 0.57%
142 0.65%
134 0.61%
132 0.60%
154 0.70%
131 0.60%
147 0.67%
151 0.69%
136 0.62%
129 0.59%
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10642 48.63%
10821 49.45%
10972 50.14%
11136 50.89%
11315 51.71%
11499 52.55%
11666 53.31%
11830 54.06%
12007 54.87%
12169 55.61%
12333 56.36%
12491 57.08%
12650 57.81%
12835 58.65%
12969 59.27%
13144 60.06%
13282 60.70%
13422 61.34%
13586 62.08%
13738 62.78%
13887 63.46%
14035 64.14%
14207 64.92%
14370 65.67%
14516 66.33%
14648 66.94%
14775 67.52%
14931 68.23%
15065 68.84%
15208 69.50%
15363 70.21%
15502 70.84%
15655 71.54%
15814 72.27%
15948 72.88%
16081 73.49%
16234 74.19%
16369 74.80%
16525 75.52%
16671 76.18%
16796 76.75%
16938 77.40%
17072 78.01%
17204 78.62%
17358 79.32%
17489 79.92%
17636 80.59%
17787 81.28%
17923 81.90%
18052 82.49%
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11394 52.07%
11241 51.37%
11062 50.55%
10911 49.86%
10747 49.11%
10568 48.29%
10384 47.45%
10217 46.69%
10053 45.94%
9876 45.13%
9714 44.39%
9550 43.64%
9392 42.92%
9233 42.19%
9048 41.35%
8914 40.73%
8739 39.94%
8601 39.30%
8461 38.66%
8297 37.92%
8145 37.22%
7996 36.54%
7848 35.86%
7676 35.08%
7513 34.33%
7367 33.67%
7235 33.06%
7108 32.48%
6952 31.77%
6818 31.16%
6675 30.50%
6520 29.79%
6381 29.16%
6228 28.46%
6069 27.73%
5935 2712%
5802 26.51%
5649 25.81%
5514 25.20%
5358 24.48%
5212 23.82%
5087 23.25%
4945 22.60%
4811 21.99%
4679 21.38%
4525 20.68%
4394 20.08%
4247 19.41%
4096 18.72%
3960 18.10%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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145 0.66%
150 0.69%
140 0.64%
132 0.60%
139 0.64%
148 0.68%
133 0.61%
114 0.52%
132 0.60%
104 0.48%
130 0.59%
124 0.57%
105 0.48%
114 0.52%
113 0.52%
106 0.48%
96 0.44%
97 0.44%
96 0.44%
94 0.43%
105 0.48%
80 0.37%
83 0.38%
69 0.32%
68 0.31%
64 0.29%
72 0.33%
54 0.25%
62 0.28%
56 0.26%
53 0.24%
47 0.21%
46 0.21%
36 0.16%
36 0.16%
35 0.16%
43 0.20%
44 0.20%
24 0.11%
34 0.16%
24 0.1%
26 0.12%
30 0.14%

17 0.08%
16 0.07%
18 0.08%
16 0.07%
13 0.06%
18 0.08%
12 0.05%
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18197 83.16%
18347 83.84%
18487 84.48%
18619 85.08%
18758 85.72%
18906 86.40%
19039 87.00%
19153 87.52%
19285 88.13%
19389 88.60%
19519 89.20%
19643 89.76%
19748 90.24%
19862 90.76%
19975 91.28%
20081 91.77%
20177 92.20%
20274 92.65%
20370 93.09%
20464 93.52%
20569 94.00%
20649 94.36%
20732 94.74%
20801 95.06%
20869 95.37%
20933 95.66%
21005 95.99%
21059 96.23%
21121 96.52%
21177 96.77%
21230 97.02%
21277 97.23%
21323 97.44%
21359 97.61%
21395 97.77%
21430 97.93%
21473 98.13%
21517 98.33%
21541 98.44%
21575 98.59%
21599 98.70%
21625 98.82%
21655 98.96%
21672 99.04%
21688 99.11%
21706 99.19%
21722 99.26%
21735 99.32%
21753 99.41%
21765 99.46%
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3831 17.51%
3686 16.84%
3536 16.16%
3396 15.52%
3264 14.92%
3125 14.28%
2977 13.60%
2844 13.00%
2730 12.48%
2598 11.87%
2494 11.40%
2364 10.80%
2240 10.24%
2135 9.76%
2021 9.24%
1908 8.72%
1802 8.23%
1706 7.80%
1609 7.35%
1513 6.91%
1419 6.48%
1314 6.00%
1234 5.64%
1151 5.26%
1082 4.94%
1014 4.63%
950 4.34%
878 4.01%
824 3.77%
762 3.48%
706 3.23%
653 2.98%
606 2.77%
560 2.56%
524 2.39%
488 2.23%
453 2.07%
410 1.87%
366 1.67%
342 1.56%
308 1.41%
284 1.30%
258 1.18%
228 1.04%
21 0.96%
195 0.89%
177 0.81%
161 0.74%
148 0.68%
130 0.59%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.04%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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21770 99.48%
21779 99.52%
21790 99.58%
21799 99.62%
21808 99.66%
21815 99.69%
21819 99.71%
21819 99.71%
21827 99.74%
21834 99.78%
21836 99.79%
21840 99.80%
21843 99.82%
21844 99.82%
21845 99.83%
21847 99.84%
21850 99.85%
21851 99.85%
21853 99.86%
21853 99.86%
21854 99.87%
21854 99.87%
21857 99.88%
21858 99.89%
21858 99.89%
21859 99.89%
21860 99.89%
21860 99.89%
21861 99.90%
21861 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21862 99.90%
21883  100.00%
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118 0.54%
113 0.52%
104 0.48%
93 0.42%
84 0.38%
75 0.34%
68 0.31%
64 0.29%
64 0.29%
56 0.26%
49 0.22%
47 0.21%
43 0.20%
40 0.18%
39 0.18%
38 0.17%
36 0.16%
33 0.15%
32 0.15%
30 0.14%
30 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
26 0.12%
25 0.11%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.11%
23 0.11%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
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